
Time Name Name

Alan Stewart James Lang

Adam Phillips Tom Todd

Duncan Forbes Joe Hunter

Steven Wood Jack Collingswood

Charles MacKinnon Barry Lennie

John Marshall

Andy Maclellan Alan Herd

Neil Orr

Allan MacCaskill Joe Lockie

Lawson Muncaster

Michael Hagan Caelan Pugh

Mike Wallace

Angus Reid Richard Coverdale

David Moffat

Graeme Mackenzie Eric Young

Stuart Simpson

Douglas Mackerron Allan MacKinnon

Ewan Douglas

Richard Evans Ian Macaskill

Gordon Blair

Alec Henderson Philip Hare

David Lyall

Andy Edwards Alasdair Gardner

Fraser Sime

86 

76 

98 

09:00

09:07

08:45

08:52

Gilbert Cups
Saturday 22nd Febuary 

Team Stableford

Consolation - Stableford

08:37 87 

87 

82 

91 

95 

09:37

09:15

09:22

88 

83 

87 

86 

Pts

10:00

09:45

09:52

09:30


